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2025 Canberra Open

Round 1 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day Time Court Home Away

Aidan Parkes have a BYE.

Men's Open Sat 23 Aug 2025 13:30 Court 5 Thomas Calvert Liam Schnek
Men's Open Sat 23 Aug 2025 15:00 Court 8 Nicholas Calvert Harry Burgess
Robert Whelan have a BYE.

Tobey Smith have a BYE.

Men's A B Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:00 Court 2 Callum Bodenschatz Lachlan Whyborn

Men's A B Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:00 Court 4 Brad Bennett Mick Dalton

Men's A A Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:00 Court 5 Corey Baker Lachlan Smart

Men's A A Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:30 Court 8 Rony Sood Rich Hancock

Men's B . . .

Al Sat 23 Aug 2025 11:30 Court 7 [5/8] Salman Subhani [2] Audric Pappalardo
Men's B . . . . .

A2 Sat 23 Aug 2025 12:00 Court 7 [5/8] Aariz Faisal [3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus
Men's B . . .

A3 Sat 23 Aug 2025 13:00 Court 8 [3/4] Sebastian Schnek [5/8] Ben Jennings
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Men's B
Al

Men's C
Al

Men's C
A3

Men's C
A2

Men's C
A4

Men's D
Men's D
Women's B
Women's B

Tobey Smith have a BYE.

Samuel Quinell have a BYE.

Junior Division 1 B
Junior Division 1 A
Ayra Atif have a BYE.
Junior Division 2

Junior Division 2

Women's Open

Women's Open

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Round 2 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre
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13:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

14:30

14:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

15:30

12:00

13:00

15:00

15:30

Court 7

Court 2

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Court 8

Court 4

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Court 8

Court 4

Court 8

Court 8

[1] Tom Cleary

[1] Peter Stubbs

[3/4] James Douglas

[5/8] Danny Castro

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

George Pearce
BRADLEY HOGNO
Hayan Kim

Naila Alaoui

Aariz Faisal

Huck Steele

Uma Chaturvedi
Aliza Atif
Lucy Keogh

Lauren lllig

[5/8] Martin Zigon

[5/8] Moses Lim

[5/8] Huck Steele

[3/4] loris Udovisi

[2] Michael Nuttall

Karl Runge
Alvaro Ferreira
Uma Chaturvedi

Olivia Bunter

George Pearce

Danieyal Dosani

Lincoln Dalton
Saira Atif
Lorraine Rae

Jessica Rogerson
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Division Group
Nicholas Calvert have a BYE.
Men's Open

Men's Open

Callum Bodenschatz have a BYE.

Corey Baker have a BYE.
Men's A A
Men's A B
Men's A A
Men's A B
Men's B

A6: Winner A3 vs

Winner A4

Men's B

A5: Winner Al vs

Winner A2

Men's B

C2: Loser A2 vs Loser

A4

Men's B

C1: Loser A3 vs Loser

Al

Women's Open

Women's Open

Junior Division 1 B
Junior Division 1 A
Huck Steele have a BYE.

Aariz Faisal have a BYE.

Aliza Atif have a BYE.
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Day

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025
Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Time

15:00

11:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

15:30

10:00

10:00

10:00

13:30

14:00

11:30

11:30

Court

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 1

Court 2

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Court 2

Court 8

Home

Liam Schnek

Harry Burgess

Lachlan Smart
Mick Dalton
Rich Hancock

Lachlan Whyborn

[5/8] Ben Jennings

[1] Tom Cleary

[3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus

[3/4] Sebastian Schnek

Lorraine Rae
Jessica Rogerson
George Pearce

Danieyal Dosani

Away

Aidan Parkes

Thomas Calvert

Rony Sood
Tobey Smith
Robert Whelan

Brad Bennett

[2] Audric Pappalardo

[5/8] Aariz Faisal

[5/8] Salman Subhani

[5/8] Martin Zigon

Lauren lllig
Lucy Keogh
Samuel Quinell

Tobey Smith
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Junior Division 2

Junior Division 2

Men's C

C1: Loser A3 vs Loser
Al

Men's C

C2: Loser A2 vs Loser
A4

Men's C

A6: Winner A3 vs
Winner A4

Men's C

A5: Winner Al vs
Winner A2

Men's D

Men's D

Women's B

Women's B

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Round 3 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division Group
Liam Schnek have a BYE.

Men's Open

Men's Open

Mick Dalton have a BYE.

Rich Hancock have a BYE.

Men's A A
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Day

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

15:00

15:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

11:30

11:30

10:30

10:30

Time

15:30

15:30

15:00

Court 4

Court5

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 8

Court 7

Court 8

Court5

Court 8

Court

Court 2

Court 7

Court 7

Lincoln Dalton

Saira Atif

[5/8] Huck Steele

[3/4] loris Udovisi

[3/4] James Douglas

[1] Peter Stubbs

Karl Runge
Alvaro Ferreira
Olivia Bunter

Uma Chaturvedi

Home

Thomas Calvert

Aidan Parkes

Rony Sood

Ayra Atif

Uma Chaturvedi

[5/8] Moses Lim

[2] Michael Nuttall

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

[5/8] Danny Castro

BRADLEY HOGNO
George Pearce
Hayan Kim

Naila Alaoui

Away

Nicholas Calvert

Harry Burgess

Corey Baker
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Men's A A
Men's A B
Men's A B
Junior Division 1 A

George Pearce have a BYE.

Danieyal Dosani have a BYE.

Junior Division 1 B

Lincoln Dalton have a BYE.

Junior Division 2

Junior Division 2

Men's B
C3: Winner Cl1vs
Winner C2

Men's B
D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
Ci

Men's B
A7: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Men's B
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A5

Men's C
B1: Loser A6 vs Loser
A5

Men's C
A7: Winner A5 vs
Winner A6

Men's C

D1: Loser C2 vs Loser
C1
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Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

15:30

15:30

15:30

13:00

11:00

10:00

10:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

12:30

14:00

14:30

14:30

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court5

Court 7

Court5

Court 2

Court 1

Court 3

Court5

Court 8

Court5

Court 2

Court 4

Robert Whelan

Tobey Smith

Brad Bennett

Tobey Smith

Samuel Quinell

Uma Chaturvedi

Ayra Atif

[3/4] Sebastian Schnek

[5/8] Salman Subhani

[1] Tom Cleary

[2] Audric Pappalardo

[5/8] Samuel Quinell

[1] Peter Stubbs

[3/4] loris Udovisi

Lachlan Smart

Lachlan Whyborn

Callum Bodenschatz

Huck Steele

Aariz Faisal

Aliza Atif

Saira Atif

[3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus

[5/8] Martin Zigon

[5/8] Ben Jennings

[5/8] Aariz Faisal

[5/8] Danny Castro

[3/4] James Douglas

[5/8] Huck Steele
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Men's C

C3: Winner C1vs
Winner C2

Men's D

Men's D

Women's Open
Women's Open

Women's B

Women's B

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Round 4 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre
Division Group
Men's Open

Men's Open

Thomas Calvert have a BYE.
Rony Sood have a BYE.

Brad Bennett have a BYE.

Men's A B
Men's A A
Men's A A
Men's A B

Uma Chaturvedi have a BYE.

Junior Division 2

Junior Division 2
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Day
Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sat 23 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025
Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

Sun 24 Aug 2025

14:30

14:00

14:30

12:30

13:00

14:00

14:30

Time

11:30

13:00

10:30

11:00

11:00

11:00

11:30

11:30

Court 8

Court 4

Court 7

Court 2

Court 1

Court 7

Court5

Court

Court5

Court 2

Court 7

Court 4

Court5

Court 8

Court 4

Court5

[5/8] Moses Lim

Alvaro Ferreira
George Pearce
Lucy Keogh
Jessica Rogerson
Uma Chaturvedi

Naila Alaoui

Home
Harry Burgess

Nicholas Calvert

Callum Bodenschatz
Lachlan Smart
Corey Baker

Lachlan Whyborn

Saira Atif

Aliza Atif

[2] Michael Nuttall

Karl Runge
BRADLEY HOGNO
Lauren lllig
Lorraine Rae

Olivia Bunter

Hayan Kim

Away
Liam Schnek

Aidan Parkes

Tobey Smith
Rich Hancock
Robert Whelan

Mick Dalton

Lincoln Dalton

Ayra Atif

Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14



Finals - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day

Junior Division 1 A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Junior Division 1 A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Junior Division 1 A Sun 24 Aug 2025

1 & 2 play-off: Winner Pool A v Winner Pool B
3 & 4 play-off: 2nd Pool A v 2nd Pool B

5 & 6 play-off: 3rd Pool A v 3rd Pool B

7 & 8 play-off: 4th Pool A v 4th Pool B

9 & 10 play-off: 5th Pool A v 5th Pool B

Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025
Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025

Round 5 - Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre

Division Group Day

Lachlan Whyborn have a BYE.

Lachlan Smart have a BYE.

Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025

Men's A A Sun 24 Aug 2025
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Time

13:30

13:30

14:00

15:00

15:00

15:00

15:30

15:30

Time

13:00

13:00

Court

Court 7

Court 8

Court 2

Court 4

Court5

Court 7

Court 4

Court5

Court

Court 2

Court 4

Home
Danieyal Dosani
Huck Steele

Tobey Smith

Rich Hancock
Corey Baker
Lachlan Smart
Rony Sood

Robert Whelan

Home

Robert Whelan

Rich Hancock

Away
George Pearce
Samuel Quinell

Aariz Faisal

Callum Bodenschatz
Lachlan Whyborn
Tobey Smith

Mick Dalton

Brad Bennett

Away

Rony Sood

Corey Baker
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Men's A B Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:00 Court 5 Mick Dalton Callum Bodenschatz
Men's A B Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:00 Court 7 Tobey Smith Brad Bennett

Harry Burgess have a BYE.

Men's Open Sun 24 Aug 2025 11:30 Court 2 Liam Schnek Nicholas Calvert
Men's Open Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:30 Court 2 Aidan Parkes Thomas Calvert
Saira Atif have a BYE.

Junior Division 2 Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:30 Court 4 Lincoln Dalton Aliza Atif

Junior Division 2 Sun 24 Aug 2025 13:30 Court 5 Ayra Atif Uma Chaturvedi
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