

# 2025 Canberra Open

#### Round 1 · Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre								
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Aidan Parkes have a	BYE.							
Men's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 5	Thomas Calvert	Liam Schnek		
Men's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 8	Nicholas Calvert	Harry Burgess		
Robert Whelan have	a BYE.							
Tobey Smith have a I	BYE.							
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 2	Callum Bodenschatz	Lachlan Whyborn		
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 4	Brad Bennett	Mick Dalton		
Men's A	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 5	Corey Baker	Lachlan Smart		
Men's A	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 8	Rony Sood	Rich Hancock		
Men's B <b>A4</b>		Sat 23 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 7	[5/8] Salman Subhani	[2] Audric Pappalardo		
Men's B <b>A2</b>		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 7	[5/8] Aariz Faisal	[3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus		
Men's B <b>A3</b>		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 8	[3/4] Sebastian Schnek	[5/8] Ben Jennings		

Page 1 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14

Men's B <b>A1</b>		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 7	[1] Tom Cleary	[5/8] Martin ZIgon
Men's C A1		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 2	[1] Peter Stubbs	[5/8] Moses Lim
Men's C A3		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 4	[3/4] James Douglas	[5/8] Huck Steele
Men's C A2		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 5	[5/8] Danny Castro	[3/4] Ioris Udovisi
Men's C A4		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 7	[5/8] Samuel Quinell	[2] Michael Nuttall
Men's D		Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 4	George Pearce	Karl Runge
Men's D		Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 8	BRADLEY HOGNO	Alvaro Ferreira
Women's B		Sat 23 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 4	Hayan Kim	Uma Chaturvedi
Women's B		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 8	Naila Alaoui	Olivia Bunter
Tobey Smith have a B	BYE.	***************************************		***************************************		
Samuel Quinell have	a BYE.					
Junior Division 1	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 2	Aariz Faisal	George Pearce
Junior Division 1	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 8	Huck Steele	Danieyal Dosani
Ayra Atif have a BYE	•					
Junior Division 2		Sat 23 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 8	Uma Chaturvedi	Lincoln Dalton
Junior Division 2		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 4	Aliza Atif	Saira Atif
Women's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 8	Lucy Keogh	Lorraine Rae
Women's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 8	Lauren Illig	Jessica Rogerson

## Round 2 · Sun 24 Aug 2025

#### **Woden Squash Centre**

Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Nicholas Calvert have a	BYE.					
Men's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 2	Liam Schnek	Aidan Parkes
Men's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:00	Court 2	Harry Burgess	Thomas Calvert
Callum Bodenschatz hav	e a BYE.			***************************************		
Corey Baker have a BYE						
Men's A	A	Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 2	Lachlan Smart	Rony Sood
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 4	Mick Dalton	Tobey Smith
Men's A	A	Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 5	Rich Hancock	Robert Whelan
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 7	Lachlan Whyborn	Brad Bennett
Men's B A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4		Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 1	[5/8] Ben Jennings	[2] Audric Pappalardo
Men's B A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:00	Court 2	[1] Tom Cleary	[5/8] Aariz Faisal
Men's B C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4		Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:00	Court 7	[3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus	[5/8] Salman Subhani
Men's B C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1		Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:00	Court 8	[3/4] Sebastian Schnek	[5/8] Martin ZIgon
Women's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 2	Lorraine Rae	Lauren Illig
Women's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 8	Jessica Rogerson	Lucy Keogh
Junior Division 1	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 2	George Pearce	Samuel Quinell
Junior Division 1	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 8	Danieyal Dosani	Tobey Smith
Huck Steele have a BYE		***************************************				
Aariz Faisal have a BYE.						
Aliza Atif have a BYE.						

Junior Division 2	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 4	Lincoln Dalton	Ayra Atif
Junior Division 2	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 5	Saira Atif	Uma Chaturvedi
Men's C C1: Loser A3 vs Loser A1	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 4	[5/8] Huck Steele	[5/8] Moses Lim
Men's C C2: Loser A2 vs Loser A4	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 5	[3/4] Ioris Udovisi	[2] Michael Nuttall
Men's C A6: Winner A3 vs Winner A4	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 7	[3/4] James Douglas	[5/8] Samuel Quinell
Men's C A5: Winner A1 vs Winner A2	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:00	Court 8	[1] Peter Stubbs	[5/8] Danny Castro
Men's D	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 7	Karl Runge	BRADLEY HOGNO
Men's D	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 8	Alvaro Ferreira	George Pearce
Women's B	Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:30	Court 5	Olivia Bunter	Hayan Kim
Women's B	Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:30	Court 8	Uma Chaturvedi	Naila Alaoui

## **Round 3 · Sun 24 Aug 2025**

Woden Squash Centre									
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away			
Liam Schnek hav	e a BYE.								
Men's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 2	Thomas Calvert	Nicholas Calvert			
Men's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 7	Aidan Parkes	Harry Burgess			
Mick Dalton have	a BYE.								
Rich Hancock ha	ve a BYE.								
Men's A	A	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 7	Rony Sood	Corey Baker			

Page 4 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14

Men's A	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 4	Robert Whelan	Lachlan Smart
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 5	Tobey Smith	Lachlan Whyborn
Men's A	В	Sat 23 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 7	Brad Bennett	Callum Bodenschatz
Junior Division 1	Α	Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 5	Tobey Smith	Huck Steele
George Pearce have a	BYE.					
Danieyal Dosani have	а ВҮЕ.					
Junior Division 1	В	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:00	Court 7	Samuel Quinell	Aariz Faisal
Lincoln Dalton have a						
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:00	Court 5	Uma Chaturvedi	Aliza Atif
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:30	Court 2	Ayra Atif	Saira Atif
Men's B C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 1	[3/4] Sebastian Schnek	[3/4] Daniel Burstinghaus
Men's B D1: Loser C2 vs Lose C1	er	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 3	[5/8] Salman Subhani	[5/8] Martin ZIgon
Men's B A7: Winner A5 vs Winner A6		Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 5	[1] Tom Cleary	[5/8] Ben Jennings
Men's B B1: Loser A6 vs Lose A5	er	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 8	[2] Audric Pappalardo	[5/8] Aariz Faisal
Men's C B1: Loser A6 vs Lose A5	er	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 5	[5/8] Samuel Quinell	[5/8] Danny Castro
Men's C A7: Winner A5 vs Winner A6		Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 2	[1] Peter Stubbs	[3/4] James Douglas
Men's C D1: Loser C2 vs Lose C1	er	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 4	[3/4] Ioris Udovisi	[5/8] Huck Steele
			<del></del>			

Page 5 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14

Men's C C3: Winner C1 vs Winner C2	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 8	[5/8] Moses Lim	[2] Michael Nuttall
Men's D	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 4	Alvaro Ferreira	Karl Runge
Men's D	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 7	George Pearce	BRADLEY HOGNO
Women's Open	Sun 24 Aug 2025	12:30	Court 2	Lucy Keogh	Lauren Illig
Women's Open	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 1	Jessica Rogerson	Lorraine Rae
Women's B	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 7	Uma Chaturvedi	Olivia Bunter
Women's B	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:30	Court 5	Naila Alaoui	Hayan Kim

## **Round 4 · Sun 24 Aug 2025**

Woden Squash C	entre					
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Men's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 5	Harry Burgess	Liam Schnek
Men's Open		Sat 23 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 2	Nicholas Calvert	Aidan Parkes
Thomas Calvert ha	ave a BYE.					
Rony Sood have a	BYE.					
Brad Bennett have	a BYE.					
Men's A	В	Sun 24 Aug 2025	10:30	Court 7	Callum Bodenschatz	Tobey Smith
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:00	Court 4	Lachlan Smart	Rich Hancock
Men's A	А	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:00	Court 5	Corey Baker	Robert Whelan
Men's A	В	Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:00	Court 8	Lachlan Whyborn	Mick Dalton
Uma Chaturvedi ha	ave a BYE.					
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 4	Saira Atif	Lincoln Dalton
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 5	Aliza Atif	Ayra Atif

Page 6 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14

#### Finals · Sun 24 Aug 2025

Woden Squash Centre										
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away				
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 7	Danieyal Dosani	George Pearce				
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 8	Huck Steele	Samuel Quinell				
Junior Division 1	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	14:00	Court 2	Tobey Smith	Aariz Faisal				
5 & 6 play-off: 3rd Pc 7 & 8 play-off: 4th Pc 9 & 10 play-off: 5th F	ool A v 4th Pool B	Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 4	Rich Hancock	Callum Bodenschatz				
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 5	Corey Baker	Lachlan Whyborn				
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:00	Court 7	Lachlan Smart	Tobey Smith				
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 4	Rony Sood	Mick Dalton				
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	15:30	Court 5	Robert Whelan	Brad Bennett				

# **Round 5 · Sun 24 Aug 2025**

Woden Squash C	entre					
Division	Group	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Lachlan Whyborn	have a BYE.					
Lachlan Smart hav	ve a BYE.					
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 2	Robert Whelan	Rony Sood
Men's A	Α	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 4	Rich Hancock	Corey Baker

Page 7 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14

Men's A	В	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 5	Mick Dalton	Callum Bodenschatz	
Men's A	В	Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:00	Court 7	Tobey Smith	Brad Bennett	
Harry Burgess hav							,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Men's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	11:30	Court 2	Liam Schnek	Nicholas Calvert	
Men's Open		Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 2	Aidan Parkes	Thomas Calvert	
Saira Atif have a B		***************************************			*******		
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 4	Lincoln Dalton	Aliza Atif	
Junior Division 2		Sun 24 Aug 2025	13:30	Court 5	Ayra Atif	Uma Chaturvedi	

Page 8 of 8 Accessed at 19 Oct 2025 at 15:51:14